Item Code Length (mm) Width (mm Min Bundle Dia (mm) Tensile strength (kg)
KIMCT100BK 100 2.5 22 8
KIMCT150BK 150 3.6 36 18
KIMCT200BK 200 4.8 52 22
KIMCT250BK 250 4.8 68 22
KIMCT300BK 300 4.8 83 22
KIMCT368BK 369 4.8 105 22
KIMCT430BK 432 4.8 125 22
DATA SHEET
CABLE TIES- UV STABILISED
Attributes:
• UV Stabilised Nylon 66
• Low Smoke and Halogen Free
• Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C
• Minimum Bundle and Tensile strength see table below